

RMU Cost Data (New) for 2 W (9602000733)

SR	Item Code	Particulars	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	0614000013	SF 6 SCADA compatible RMU 2 W	No	1	416975	416975.00
2	2108000013	Erection of new plinth (2700 X 2000 X 1200 mm) as per specifications	No	1	21815	21815.00
3	0901000052	Pipe in cage type eathing as per Specifications 3000 mm	No.	2	5546	11092.00
4	0902000007	G I Strip (40 X 6 mm)	Meter	6	105	630.00
5	2609000191	FRP Fencing (3100 X 2000 X 1800 mm) as per Drawing	RMT	10.2	2961	30202.20
6	0411000015	Cable Box (indoor)	No	2	1875	3750.00
7	2108000014	16 Guage G. I. Net between front and back plinth (H-500 W-600 with Hole Dia 10 mm and thichkness of 1.5 mm) in 25X25X3 mm angle frame with fastners of required size for protection from Garbage	No	2	660	1320.00
						485784.20
		ADD:3% CONTINGENCIES				14573.53
		ADD:2% STORAGE CHARGES				9715.68
		ADD:2% VEHICLE & T&P				9715.68
		ADD:15% GEC CHARGES ON COST OF MATERIALS				72867.63
		A				592656.72
		Labour Charges				
1	9915000010	Loading and unloading of RMU from Store/Location with Transprtation and fixing on plinth	LS	1	8000	8000.00
2	9930000050	Fixing of G I Strip with Electrode at One end and RMU on other hand	No	2	200	400.00
3	9902040020	Labour Charges for Earthing of RMU as per specifications	No	2	2360	4720.00
4	9902040021	Internal wiring of RMU with CT and Auxiliary	LS	1	1000	1000.00
5	9902040023	Labour Charges for erection of Fencing	RMT	10.2	450	4590.00
6	9902040028	Labour charges for fixing of Net with Fasteners in Angle	No	2	275	550.00
						19260.00
		ADD:15% SUPERVISION CHARGE ON (LABOUR CHARGES)				2889.00
		B				22149.00
		A+B				614805.72
		Total Estimate			Say Rs.	614806.00

RMU Cost Data (New) for 3 W (9602000734)

SR	Item Code	Particulars	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	0614000015	SF 6 SCADA compatible RMU 3 W	No	1	490595	490595.00
2	2108000013	Erection of new plinth (2700 X 2000 X 1200 mm) as per specifications	No	1	21815	21815.00
3	0901000052	Pipe in cage type earthing as per Specifications 3000 mm	No.	2	5546	11092.00
4	0902000007	G I Strip (40 X 6 mm)	Meter	6	105	630.00
5	2609000191	FRP Fencing (3100 X 2000 X 1800 mm) as per Drawing	RMT	10.2	2961	30202.20
6	411000015	Cable Box (indoor)	No	3	1875	5625.00
7	2108000014	16 Guage G. I. Net between front and back plinth (H-500 W-600 with Hole Dia 10 mm and thickness of 1.5 mm) in 25X25X3 mm angle frame with fastners of required size for protection from Garbage	No	2	660	1320.00
						561279.20
		ADD:3% CONTINGENCIES				16838.38
		ADD:2% STORAGE CHARGES				11225.58
		ADD:2% VEHICLE & T&P				11225.58
		ADD:15% GEC CHARGES ON COST OF MATERIALS				84191.88
		A				684760.62
		Labour Charges				
1	9915000010	Loading and unloading of RMU from Store/Location with Transprtation and fixing on plinth	LS	1	8000	8000.00
2	9930000050	Fixing of G I Strip with Electrode at One end and RMU on other hand	No	2	200	400.00
3	9902040020	Labour Charges for Earthing of RMU as per specifications	No	2	2360	4720.00
4	9902040021	Internal wiring of RMU with CT and Auxiliary	LS		1000	1000.00
5	9902040023	Labour Charges for erection of Fencing	RMT	10.2	450	4590.00
6	9902040028	Labour charges for fixing of Net with Fasteners in Angle Frame	No	2	275	550.00
						19260.00
		ADD:15% SUPERVISION CHARGE ON (LABOUR CHARGES)				2889.00
		B				22149.00
		A+B				706909.62
		Total Estimate			Say Rs.	706910.00

RMU Cost Data (Shifting) 2 Way (9602000731)

Sr	Item Code	Particulars	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	2108000013	Erection of new plinth (2700 X 2000 X 1200 mm) as per specifications	No	1	21815	21815.00
2	0902000007	G I Strip (40 X 6 mm)	Meter	6	105	630.00
3	0901000052	Pipe in cage type earthing as per Specifications 3000 mm	No.	2	5546	11092.00
4	2609000191	FRP Fencing (3100X2000X1800)	RMT	10.2	2961	30202.20
5	2108000014	16 Gauge G. I. Net between front and back plinth (H-500 W-600 with Hole Dia 10 mm and thickness of 1.5 mm) in 25X25X3 mm angle frame with fastners of required size for protection from Garbage	No	2	660	1320.00
6	0411000015	Cable Box (indoor)	No	2	1875	3750.00
						68809.20
		ADD:3% CONTINGENCIES				2064.28
		ADD:2% STORAGE CHARGES				1376.18
		ADD:2% VEHICLE & T&P				1376.18
		ADD:15% GEC CHARGES ON COST OF MATERIALS				10321.38
		A				83947.22
		Labour Charges				
1	9915000010	Loading and unloading of RMU from existing location to new location with Transprtation and fixing on plinth	LS	1	8000	8000.00
2	9930000050	Fixing of G I Strip with Electrode at One end and RMU on other hand	No	2	200	400.00
3	9902040020	Labour Charges for Earthing of RMU as per specifications	No	2	2360	4720.00
4	9902040021	Labour charges for fixing of Grill 700 mm X 600 mm with nut bolts (02 on Top andd 04 on sides)	LS	2	275	550.00
5	9902040022	Internal wiring of RMU with CT and Auxiliary and fixing of ID Cable Box	LS	1	1000	1000.00
6	9902040023	Labour Charges for erection of Fencing	RMT	10.2	450	4590.00
7	9902040024	Labour charges for demolition of existing Plinth and removal of debris from site	No	1	3485	3485.00
8	9902040025	Labour Charges for dismantling of old fencing.	LS	1	2300	2300.00
9	9902040026	Labour charges for dismantling of GI Strip earthing and crediting to store	No	2	100	200.00
10	9902040027	Labour charges for dismantling of l/d cable box and crediting the dismantle XLPE cable to store	LS	1	500	500.00
						25745.00
		ADD:15% SUPERVISION CHARGE ON (LABOUR CHARGES)				3861.75
		B				29606.75
		A+B				113553.97
					Say Rs.	113554.00

RMU Cost Data (Shifting) 3 Way (9602000732)

Sr	Item Code	Particulars	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	2108000013	Erection of new plinth (2700 X 2000 X 1200 mm) as per specifications	No	1	21815	21815.00
2	0902000007	G I Strip (40 X 6 mm)	Meter	6	105	630.00
3	0901000052	Pipe in cage type eathing as per Specifications 3000 mm	No.	2	5546	11092.00
4	2609000191	FRP Fencing (3100X2000X1800)	RMT	10.2	2961	30202.20
5	2108000014	16 Guage G. I. Net between front and back plinth (H-500 W-600 with Hole Dia 10 mm and thichkness of 1.5 mm) in 25X25X3 mm angle frame with fastners of required size for protection from Garbage	No	2	660	1320.00
6	0411000015	Cable Box (indoor)	No	3	1875	5625.00
						70684.20
		ADD:3% CONTINGENCIES				2120.53
		ADD:2% STORAGE CHARGES				1413.68
		ADD:2% VEHICLE & T&P				1413.68
		ADD:15% GEC CHARGES ON COST OF MATERIALS				10602.63
		A				86234.72
		Labour Charges				
1	9915000010	Loading and unloading of RMU from existing location to new location with Transprtation and fixing on plinth	LS	1	8000	8000.00
2	9930000050	Fixing of G I Strip with Electrode at One end and RMU on other hand	No	2	200	400.00
3	9902040020	Labour Charges for Earthing of RMU as per specifications	No	2	2360	4720.00
4	9902040021	Labour charges for fixing of Grill 700 mm X 600 mm with nut bolts (02 on Top andd 04 on sides)	LS	2	275.00	550.00
5	9902040022	Internal wiring of RMU with CT and Auxiliary and fixing of ID Cable Box	LS	1	1000	1000.00
6	9902040023	Labour Charges for erection of Fencing	RMT	10.2	450	4590.00
7	9902040024	Labour charges for demolition of existing Plinth and removal of debris from site	No	1	3485	3485.00
8	9902040025	Labour Charges for dismentling of old fencing.	LS	1	2300	2300.00
9	9902040026	Labour charges for dismantling of GI Strip earthing and creditng to store	No	2	100	200
10	9902040027	Labour charges for dismantling of l/d cable box and crediting the dismantle XLPE cable to store	LS	1	1000	1000
						26245.00
		ADD:15% SUPERVISION CHARGE ON (LABOUR CHARGES)				3936.75
		B				30181.75
		A+B				116416.47
					Say Rs.	116417.00